
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	TERMINALCRAFT	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,664.37
2025-07-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	mzums txn_rYHPkQ7 $55.00 $2,719.37
2025-07-01 Grant	to	mzums txn_K9HKwZw -$55.00 $2,664.37
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Belal txn_rYHPkqY -$55.00 $2,609.37
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Ali	Sinisterra-Rojas txn_78HyM4K -$55.00 $2,554.37
2025-07-01 Grant	to	1234567890 txn_qkHRqG9 -$55.00 $2,499.37
2025-07-01 Grant	to	N.K.	Suman txn_nEHpeKa -$55.00 $2,444.37
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_8rH7XkZ -$55.00 $2,389.37
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Jenin txn_PVHGzON -$55.00 $2,334.37
2025-07-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_NQHZL72 $55.00 $2,389.37
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_2zHOxKn -$55.00 $2,334.37
2025-07-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Parth txn_MNH5Zr7 $1.14 $2,335.51
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Phantom txn_R2HVWg5 -$55.00 $2,280.51
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Amogh txn_GkHzRQr -$55.00 $2,225.51
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Jakub	Jakubczyk txn_R2HVWGY -$55.00 $2,170.51
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Rony txn_8rH7XzR -$55.00 $2,115.51
2025-07-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rony txn_kWHOmnW $2.12 $2,117.63
2025-07-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_rYHPkVB $0.58 $2,118.21
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_78HyMAz -$55.58 $2,062.63
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Tony txn_nEHpe26 -$55.00 $2,007.63
2025-07-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_YRHxp4m $0.60 $2,008.23
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Samar	mane txn_GkHzR0n -$55.00 $1,953.23
2025-07-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arthur	Djiomou txn_ZeH96YQ $0.13 $1,953.36
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Atharv	Pandey txn_yXHY8Nd -$55.00 $1,898.36
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Atharv	Mehrotra txn_kWHOmao -$55.00 $1,843.36
2025-07-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aasem	Muhammad txn_GkHzRy5 $12.88 $1,856.24
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Aasem	Muhammad txn_R2HVWnG -$12.88 $1,843.36
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Kaustubh txn_nEHpRke -$55.00 $1,788.36
2025-07-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Evan txn_K9HK8Vv $0.21 $1,788.57

2025-07-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_78HymLq $55.00 $1,843.57
2025-07-04 Grant	to	FrinshHD txn_4dHX8dQ -$55.00 $1,788.57
2025-07-04 Grant	to	YASH	SINGH txn_MNH5vOJ -$55.00 $1,733.57
2025-07-04 Grant	to	Harsh txn_BZH0yVG -$55.00 $1,678.57
2025-07-04 Grant	to	lexm txn_LgHRrkR -$55.00 $1,623.57
2025-07-04 Grant	to	Ishman	Singh txn_R2HVmwP -$55.00 $1,568.57
2025-07-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_K9HK88b $0.43 $1,569.00
2025-07-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mohammad	Abeer	Naqshbandi txn_78HymmW $0.62 $1,569.62
2025-07-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	divpreet txn_vgH4MM0 $1.16 $1,570.78
2025-07-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arjun	Chavan txn_qkHRddA $55.00 $1,625.78
2025-07-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Riston	Rodrigues txn_nEHpRRd $1.01 $1,626.79
2025-07-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Phantom txn_p5HoeeX $0.29 $1,627.08
2025-07-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Hriday txn_OXH6EE7 $1.44 $1,628.52
2025-07-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nadooor txn_xQHdr80 $55.00 $1,683.52
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Nadooor txn_gnHJX0O -$55.00 $1,628.52
2025-07-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Souptik txn_zVHo96l $0.07 $1,628.59
2025-07-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kavish	Devar txn_gnHJXMz $1.13 $1,629.72



2025-07-07 Grant	to	arav24518 txn_vgH4aQw -$55.00 $1,574.72
2025-07-07 Grant	to	Mikolaj txn_nEHpWkg -$55.00 $1,519.72
2025-07-07 Grant	to	StrawberryPuding txn_OXH6bgY -$55.00 $1,464.72
2025-07-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Gabriel txn_MNH5x76 $0.55 $1,465.27
2025-07-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Pablo txn_BZH0qAJ $0.92 $1,466.19
2025-07-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shrey	Shingala txn_LgHR5M4 $1.92 $1,468.11
2025-07-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Gizzi txn_0eH8dV2 $42.82 $1,510.93
2025-07-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	En	Qiao txn_a8HM6K2 $6.30 $1,517.23
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Gerald txn_wNHAeLP -$55.00 $1,462.23
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Maverick txn_8rH7y0Z -$55.00 $1,407.23
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	mrunknownboy12345 txn_a8HM6nb $55.00 $1,462.23
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jason	Cameron txn_GkHzJ6R $55.00 $1,517.23
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	jark txn_R2HVLOm $55.00 $1,572.23
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Cloudy txn_evHoxKx $1.14 $1,573.37
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	csboo txn_brH7M5N $55.00 $1,628.37
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vivian txn_zVHovEB $1.88 $1,630.25

2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Moriaan	Michiels txn_lZH59mw $55.00 $1,685.25
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Gerald txn_d7HYl0Q $55.00 $1,740.25
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vedansh	Mannem txn_wNHAeyW $55.00 $1,795.25
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Fabio	Canavarro txn_66HAlaq $0.72 $1,795.97
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	GGORG txn_8rH7ymg $55.00 $1,850.97
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mish	Rodic txn_rYHP2BW $0.41 $1,851.38
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Lekang	Ji txn_K9HKonP $0.10 $1,851.48
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Juanes txn_78HyPe7 $55.00 $1,906.48
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Devin	Myers txn_vgH4a29 $55.00 $1,961.48
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Liam txn_qkHROLK $1.41 $1,962.89
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Hitaishi	Chillara txn_nEHpWAA $4.03 $1,966.92
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yash	Tiwari txn_p5HoRmO $0.13 $1,967.05
2025-07-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Davide txn_OXH6bNP $1.95 $1,969.00
2025-07-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ishman	Singh txn_GkHzJvR $0.03 $1,969.03
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Yahia txn_brH7MaN -$55.00 $1,914.03
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Aryan	Sharma txn_zVHovbB -$55.00 $1,859.03
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Arun	George	Saji txn_lZH59Nw -$55.00 $1,804.03
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Ahmed	Khaled txn_MNH5xGA -$55.00 $1,749.03
2025-07-09 Topup	of	grant	to	Gerald txn_a8HM6k8 -$55.00 $1,694.03
2025-07-09 Grant	to	jark txn_brH7MaK -$55.00 $1,639.03
2025-07-09 Topup	of	grant	to	Gerald txn_a8HMmx8 -$1.00 $1,638.03
2025-07-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Palm txn_wNHARQl $0.10 $1,638.13
2025-07-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Maverick txn_vgH4JkQ $55.00 $1,693.13
2025-07-10 Bought	Rasberry	Pi	5 txn_MNH58LE -$55.00 $1,638.13
2025-07-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tony txn_PVHGlL2 $0.57 $1,638.70
2025-07-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mina	Tadros txn_WBHWX42 $1.20 $1,639.90
2025-07-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	fwyr txn_ZeH9nVJ $1.19 $1,641.09
2025-07-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ocskó	Nándor txn_AWHVYWX $0.61 $1,641.70
2025-07-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aryan txn_kWHO2gV $0.66 $1,642.36
2025-07-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mohammad	Kamrul	Hasan txn_zVHoBV9 $55.00 $1,697.36
2025-07-16 Grant	to	Rakesh txn_MNH5RnA -$55.00 $1,642.36
2025-07-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Adrian txn_8rH7Omy $2.39 $1,644.75
2025-07-18 Grant	to	000x txn_oyHo42d -$55.00 $1,589.75
2025-07-18 Grant	to	Jackson txn_4dHXkO2 -$55.00 $1,534.75
2025-07-18 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_a8HMZYK -$55.00 $1,479.75
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jakub	Jakubczyk txn_rYHPlqZ $0.02 $1,479.77
2025-07-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Bhavya txn_kWHOyem $0.51 $1,480.28
2025-07-31 Returning	expired	grant	to	maahi txn_gnHJagZ $1.33 $1,481.61
2025-07-31 Returning	expired	grant	to	George	Shaw	IV txn_NQHZNYo $0.90 $1,482.51

WITHDRAWN:	$2,214.46.	DEPOSITED:	$1,032.60. $1,482.51

YSWS	-	TerminalCraft	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	TerminalCraft's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


